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Vernon Hills

Carmel
Barrington
Warren
Libertyville
Lake Zurich
Stevenson
Deerfield
Mundelein

Lake Forest

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

Lake County Invite — Sat Jan 14, 2023
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\

36.900

35.925

35.525

36.050

34.975

34.775

34.725

34.800

33.650

34.125

32.350

UB

34.800

33.700

35.000

33.800

34.100

33.100

33.100

33.000

31.400

30.250

29.250

BB

37.100

36.950

34.500

35.650

33.600

34.650

34.300

32.850

34.450

33.250

29.650

FX

35.600

35.750

35.450

34.600

33.750

33.425

33.050

32.850

33.150

32.350

31.200

144.400
142.325
140.475
140.100
136.425
135.950
135.175
133.500
132.650
129.975
122.450



20

21

22T

227

247

247

247

27

Warren
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Libertyville
Lake Zurich
Barrington
Barrington
Mundelein
Carmel
Deerfield
Warren
Warren
Carmel
Carmel

Lake Forest
Stevenson
Deerfield
Carmel
Stevenson
Libertyville
Barrington
Stevenson
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Lake Forest
Lake Zurich

Deerfield

Lake County Invite — Sat Jan 14, 2023

Amanda Hamann
Annika Chudy
Becca Tran

Livy Tran

Ally Humbert

Mia McHugh

Ellie Marquis
Sofia RosenZweig
Lexie Ede

Ava Fendel

Avery Cheris
Hailey Hamann
Hailey Krueger
Sarah Arends
Alyssah Arends
Franca Stohlgren
Clara Cavalcanti
Peri Arkin

Lilly Bruschuk
Emma Fang
Alyssa Levy
Sierra Stennett
Samantha Matzek
Emily Kaluzinski
Taylor Gaston
Olivia Verden
Madison Blumenthal

Varsity VAULT

9.550 28T Carmel

9.525 28T | Lake Zurich

9.450 28T  Vernon Hills

9.425 31 Libertyville

9.400 32T  Libertyville

9.375 32T Stevenson

9.325 32T Vernon Hills

9.300 32T  Warren

9.200 36 Stevenson

9.150 37T Lake Zurich

9.125 37T  Libertyville

9.050 37T Mundelein

9.050 40T D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
9.025 40T Deerfield

9.000 40T Lake Forest

8.975 40T Lake Forest

8.950 44T Barrington

8.850 44T  Deeffield

8.750 46 Lake Forest

8.725 47  Lake Zurich

8.700 48T Mundelein

8.650 48T Mundelein

8.650 50 Warren

8.550 51 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
8.550 52 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
8.550 53  Mundelein

8.525

Julia Bukowski

Laila Shaf

Sarah Gutowski
Corinne Biedermann
MacKenzie Tyrrell
Genavieve Fox
Jessica DelLorm
Morgan Culver
Charlotte Rosenbaum
Gianna Mirabella
Avery Maslic

Kihara Espinosa
Olivia Stolzer

Emily Meyers
Ava Bleck
Maddie Phillips
Anika Patel

McKenna O'Machel
Ella Boudreau
Emily Hills

Isla Rehm
Elizabeth Strelecki
Kenzie Liebau

Ellie Nampel
Arlene Pierce
Megan Oates

8.500
8.500
8.500
8.475
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.375
8.350
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.225
8.200
8.050
8.050
8.000
7.850
7.650
7.600



5T

5T

7T

7T

7T

10T

10T

10T

147

14T

17T

17T

177

20

21T

21T

217

217

25

26T

26T

28T

Libertyville
Vernon Hills
Barrington
Stevenson
Vernon Hills
Warren
Carmel
Deerfield
Lake Zurich
Barrington
Libertyville
Mundelein
Carmel
Barrington
Lake Zurich
Stevenson
Barrington
Lake Forest
Vernon Hills
Warren
Carmel
Deerfield
Warren
Warren
Barrington
Lake Zurich
Libertyville

Carmel
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Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Anna Becker

Livy Tran
Adriana Merzyn
Emma Fang
Becca Tran
Amanda Hamann
Lilly Bruschuk
Avery Cheris

AJ Burk

Sofia RosenZweig
Ally Humbert
Lexie Ede

Sarah Arends
Ellie Marquis
Gianna Mirabella
Cassidy Carlborg
Ember Stennett
Franca Stohlgren
Jessica DelLorm
Hailey Hamann
Alyssah Arends
Peri Arkin

Evy Haggerty
Emilia Montes
Anika Patel

Emily Hills
Corinne Biedermann
Ava Fendel

9.45
9.40
9.30
9.25
9.00
9.00
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.70
8.70
8.70
8.65
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.20
8.15
8.15
8.05

28T

30T

30T

30T

33T

33T

35

36T

36T

38T

38T

38T

4T

41T

43

447

447

46

47

48T

48T

48T

51

52

53

54

55

Deerfield

Carmel

Mundelein

Vernon Hills

Deerfield

Warren

Vernon Hills

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Libertyville

Deerfield

Libertyville

Stevenson

Lake Zurich

Stevenson

Mundelein

Lake Forest

Lake Forest

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Mundelein

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Lake Zurich

Stevenson

Lake Forest

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Lake Forest

Mundelein

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

Emily Meyers
Emma Haas

Isla Rehm
Christina Raquel
Cammy Jensen
Hailey Krueger
Annika Chudy
Emily Kaluzinski
MacKenzie Tyrrell
McKenna O'Machel
Madison Hughes
Samantha Matzek
Mia McHugh
Clara Cavalcanti
Megan Oates

Ava Bleck

Maddie Phillips
Ellie Nampel
Kihara Espinosa
Julia Blasinski
Olivia Verden
Charlotte Rosenbaum
Ava Pasquesi
Olivia Stolzer
Taylor Gaston
Elizabeth Strelecki
Arlene Pierce

8.05
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.95
7.95
7.85
7.80
7.80
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.35
7.20
7.10
7.10
7.10
7.05
7.00
6.90
6.70
5.40



2T

2T

a7

4T

127

12T

14T

14T

14T

14T

18T

18T

20

21

22T

22T

247

247

247

24T

Vernon Hills
Carmel
Vernon Hills
Carmel
Stevenson
Vernon Hills
Carmel
Mundelein
Warren
Stevenson
Lake Zurich
Lake Zurich
Warren
Barrington
Carmel
Vernon Hills
Warren
Barrington
Mundelein
Libertyville
Libertyville
Lake Forest
Vernon Hills
Barrington
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Lake Forest

Warren
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Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Livy Tran

Alyssah Arends
Becca Tran

Ava Fendel
Emma Fang
Annika Chudy
Sarah Arends
Isla Rehm
Amanda Hamann
Ashley Schabes
Emily Hills

Mia McHugh
Hailey Krueger
Ember Stennett
Julia Bukowski
Christina Raquel
Emilia Montes
Sofia RosenZweig
Lexie Ede

Ally Humbert
MacKenzie Tyrrell
Franca Stohlgren
Jessica DeLorm
Adriana Merzyn
Olivia Stolzer
Maddie Phillips
Hailey Hamann

945
9.40
9.40
9.35
9.35
9.30
9.25
9.20
9.20
92.15
9.05
9.00
9.00
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.80
8.80
8.70
8.65
8.55
8.55
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

28

29T

29T

297

29T

29T

34T

34T

36

37

38

39

40T

40T

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Deerfield
Deerfield
Deerfield
Lake Forest
Libertyville
Mundelein
Lake Zurich
Lake Zurich
Barrington
Warren
Mundelein
Carmel
Barrington
Stevenson
Libertyville
Lake Forest
Stevenson
Stevenson
Deerfield
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Lake Zurich
Lake Forest
Deerfield
Mundelein
Libertyville

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

Orli Sweet
Cammy Jensen
Avery Cheris
Ava Bleck

Corinne Biedermann

Rylee Heidloff

AJ Burk

Gianna Mirabella
Ellie Marquis
Evy Haggerty
Megan Oates
Emma Haas
Anika Patel

Ariel Kaplan
Bella Mazza
Taylor Gaston
Clara Cavalcanti
Samantha Matzek
Peri Arkin

Ellie Nampel
Emily Kaluzinski
Olivia Verden
Ava Starks

Emily Meyers
Kihara Espinosa
Madison Hughes
Arlene Pierce

8.45
8.35
8.35
8.35
8.35
8.35
8.30
8.30
8.25
8.20
8.10
8.05
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.85
7.80
7.75
7.70
7.60
7.55
7.50
7.35
7.25
7.00
6.85
6.00



6T

6T

6T

16T

16T

18T

18T

207

20T

22

23

247

247

247

24T

Barrington
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Warren
Barrington
Carmel
Deerfield
Libertyville
Carmel
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Carmel
Mundelein
Carmel

Lake Zurich
Stevenson
Deerfield
Vernon Hills
Mundelein
Stevenson
Warren
Warren
Barrington
Lake Zurich
Lake Forest
Libertyville
Vernon Hills

Warren
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Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Ellie Marquis

Livy Tran

Becca Tran
Amanda Hamann
Sofia RosenZweig
Julia Bukowski
Peri Arkin

Ally Humbert
Sarah Arends
Julia Blasinski
Alyssah Arends
Lexie Ede

Lilly Bruschuk
Emily Hills

Emma Fang
Avery Cheris
Annika Chudy
Rylee Heidloff
Clara Cavalcanti
Hailey Hamann
Kenzie Liebau
Sierra Stennett
Mia McHugh

Ella Boudreau
MacKenzie Tyrrell
Christina Raquel
Emilia Montes

9.600
9.400
9.250
9.200
9.150
9.100
9.100
9.100
9.050
9.000
8.850
8.800
8.750
8.725
8.700
8.650
8.650
8.600
8.600
8.550
8.550
8.450
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.300

28T

28T

30

317

31T

33T

33T

337

33T

337

38

39T

39T

41

42

43T

43T

45

46

47

48

49T

49T

49T

52

53

Barrington

Lake Zurich

Libertyville

Libertyville

Stevenson

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Lake Forest

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Libertyville

Lake Forest

Deerfield

Mundelein

Lake Forest

Lake Forest

Mundelein

Warren

Carmel

Stevenson

Stevenson

Mundelein

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Deerfield

Deerfield

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

Vernon Hills

Anika Patel
Olivia Verden

Corinne Biedermann

Avery Maslic
Samantha Matzek
Olivia Stolzer
Ava Bleck
Gianna Mirabella
Laila Shaf

Bella Mazza

Ava Pasquesi
Emily Meyers

Isla Rehm

Franca Stohlgren
Maddie Phillips
Kihara Espinosa
Hailey Krueger
Ava Fendel

Paige Bernadette
Genavieve Fox
Megan Oates
Ellie Nampel

Madison Blumenthal

Orli Sweet
Arlene Pierce
Jessica DeLorm

8.250
8.250
8.200
8.150
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.850
7.750
7.750
7.700
7.600
7.400
7.200
7.100
7.100
7.100
7.000
6.500



Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Warren
Stevenson
Carmel
Barrington
Libertyville
Barrington
Carmel
Mundelein
Vernon Hills
Deerfield
Warren

Lake Zurich
Carmel

Lake Zurich
Deerfield

Lake Forest

Livy Tran

Becca Tran
Amanda Hamann
Emma Fang
Sarah Arends
Sofia RosenZweig
Ally Humbert
Ellie Marquis
Alyssah Arends
Lexie Ede

Annika Chudy
Avery Cheris
Hailey Hamann
Mia McHugh

Ava Fendel

Emily Hills

Peri Arkin

Franca Stohlgren
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Varsity ALL AROUND
37.675 19  Warren
37.100 20  Lake Zurich
36.950 21 Mundelein
36.025 22 Libertyville
35.975 23 Libertyville
35.950 24 Stevenson
35.900 25 Barrington
35.775 26 Stevenson
35.500 27  Lake Forest
35.500 28  Lake Forest
35.325 29 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
34.875 30  Vernon Hills
34.400 31 Deerfield
34.325 32 Lake Zurich
34.250 33 Mundelein
34.125 34 Mundelein
33.900 35 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
33.825 36 D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

Hailey Krueger
Gianna Mirabella
Isla Rehm

Corinne Biedermann

MacKenzie Tyrrell
Clara Cavalcanti

Anika Patel
Samantha Matzek
Ava Bleck

Maddie Phillips

Olivia Stolzer
Jessica DeLorm
Emily Meyers
Olivia Verden
Megan Oates
Kihara Espinosa
Ellie Nampel
Arlene Pierce

33.750
33.350
33.250
33.175
33.150
32.950
32.700
32.300
32.150
32.050
31.900
31.850
31.600
31.400
30.400
30.300
29.900
26.050



